Portable Ventilator Fan (Blower)
Model
Size Voltage Rotation Air-flow Frequency Pressure Watts Noise
(mm / inch) (V) (r/min) (m³/min) (Hz) (Pa) (W) dB(A)
BLR-V08 200 mm / 8” 220 – 240V 2800 25 50 245 230 60
BLR-V10 250 mm / 10” 220 – 240V 2800 45 50 295 300 68
BLR-V12-110V 300 mm / 12” 110V 2800 65 60 385 520 71
BLR-V12-240V 300 mm / 12” 220 – 240V 2800 65 50 385 550 71
BLR-V14 350 mm / 14” 220 – 240V 1400 82 50 598 750 76
BLR-V16 400 mm / 16” 220 – 240V 1400 90 50 498 550 73
BLR-V16-H 400 mm / 16” 220 – 240V 2800 98 50 700 1100 80
BLR-V18 450 mm / 18” 220 – 240V 1400 133 50 972 550 83
BLR-V20 500 mm / 20” 220 – 240V 1400 167 50 1050 750 88
BLR-V24 600 mm / 24” 220 – 240V 1400 240 50 1100 1500 92
BLR-V24-415V 600 mm / 24” 380 – 415V 1400 240 50 1100 2200 92
Warranty Service:
• One (1) month for the original invoice date
• Warranty is applied to products that have been, at all times, properly maintained and operated or used
under normal operating conditions for which the product was designed.
• The manufacturer warrants this product due to defective materials or workmanship.
Blower Duct
Item Code Size Length
BLRH-0805 200 mm / 8” 5 Meter
BLRH-0810 10 Meter
BLRH-1005 250 mm / 10” 5 Meter
BLRH-1010 10 Meter
BLRH-1205 300 mm / 12” 5 Meter
BLRH-1210 10 Meter
BLRH-1405 350 mm / 14” 5 Meter
BLRH-1605 400 mm / 16” 5 Meter
BLRH-1610 10 Meter
BLRH-2005 500 mm / 20” 5 Meter
BLRH-2010 10 Meter
BLRH-2405 600 mm / 24” 5 Meter
BLRH-2410 10 Meter